
 

 
Tele/Fax 01997-244049 

 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 

BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 
 

Corrigendum 

 
Subject:-  Cancellation of  S. No 9 of terms and conditions of  NIT  No 05 of 07/2017.   

 

Ref:- This  office  NIT  No 05 of 07/2017 endorsed  vide  this office  No  BDA/2017- 

       18/477-88 dated  04-07-2017. 

 

The serial no 09 of NIT  No 05 of  07/2017 under  terms and  conditions of the  NIT  

shall be treated  as cancelled. 

 

           Sd/- 

Chief  Executive  Officer  

Bhadarwah  Dev. Authority   

No: BDA/2017-18/563-68 

Dated:-15-07-2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Tele/Fax 01997 -244049 

 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 

BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 

 

The Joint Director 

Information  Deptt. 

Jammu. 

 

No: BDA/2017-18/569    Dated: 15-07-2017 

 

Sub: Publication of cancellation Notice   

 

Sir, 

 

 Kindly  find  enclosed   herewith the Cancellation  Notice  for  wide  

publicity  in  local  leading English  dailies  as per protocol. 

 

  

                 Sd/- 

        Chief  Executive  Officer  
                                                                     Bhadarwah Dev. Authority 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
	OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER,
	GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
	OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER,

